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000046298 Storage Building 15,500 01/18/2023

34698 M H 719 11/29/2016

13846 M H 125 04/06/1998

2013HX Base Yr

346 SW VIKING CT, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 60
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 40
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,818 131.0602 146.79 413,654 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 2496

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 213,069

FUS 768 100 768 94,697

UCP 360 20 72 8,878

UCP 576 20 115 14,180

UDC 540 25 135 16,646

3,972 2,818 347,469

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W36 S18 S30 E36 N48 $
FUS=[ORIG=-51,5] N48 W16 S48 E16 $
UCP=[ORIG=0,48] E12 N48 W12 S48 $
UDC=[ORIG=13,-6] E18 N30 W18 S30 $
UCP=[ORIG=-36,18] W12 S30 E12 N30 $
.
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1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 36 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 32 1.00 UT 12,400.00 12,400.00 100 2024 2023 100 12,400

22,800

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,094

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 74,800


